
TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Südtirol / 03.06.2016-04.06.2016

详细评估
Walder, Philip
代表: Propain Pro Team
编号: 341

线路: 10.00 km
Pro Class

参赛类别:
Men

总时间: 30:11.37

线路中排名/总成绩: 1 (of 59)
线路中排名/总成绩: 1 (of 59)
线路最佳成绩: 30:11.37
类别中排名: 1(of 48)
该项目最佳时间: 30:11.37

中途成绩
检查站

阶段 1
阶段 2
阶段 3
阶段 5
阶段 6
阶段 7
阶段 8
阶段 9
阶段 11
阶段 12
阶段 13
阶段
阶段

分段
时间

2:18.04
3:53.94
2:41.93
2:14.03
3:35.68
2:31.96
2:24.42
3:33.59
3:42.18
2:57.53
0:18.03

名次
-
1
1
1
1
1
1
5
1
4
2
15

差值
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

0:05.63
-

0:03.81
0:09.04
0:01.39

名次
总成绩
1
1
1
1
1
1
5
1
4
2

15

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩
-
-
-
-
-
-

0:05.63
-

0:03.81
0:09.04
0:01.39

总成绩
时间

2:18.04
6:11.99
8:53.92
11:07.96
14:43.64
17:15.60
19:40.02
23:13.61
26:55.80
29:53.33
30:11.37
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-
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1
1
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-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

名次
总成绩
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

总排名

差值
总成绩
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
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